# L1600015929

(R	equestor's Name)	
· (A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	<sup>†</sup> Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



00203123300

09/06/16--01043--009 \*\*25.00 FS 16 SEP 19 MHO: 39 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORID.

SEP ? O TOPE RIES

## **COVER LETTER**

		4	•
SUBJECT: <u>Semp</u>	Semper F; Siding Solutions LLC  Name of Limbed Liability Company  B Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling.  a all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    David Owens		
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	David C	Name of Person	
	Semper F	Firm/Company	utions, LLC
	230 N.	Barcelona St. Address	
For further information co			ication)
David Du	wens	at (850 ) 390 -	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	<u>~</u>		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 9, 2016

DAVID OWENS 230 N BARCELONA ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502

SUBJECT: SEMPER FI SIDING SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000015929

We have received your document for SEMPER FI SIDING SOLUTIONS, ELC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Page 1 is missing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 216A00019169

16 SEP 19 AM 10: 39
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAMASSEE FINALE

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Semper Fi	Liability Company Florida Limited Lia	Solution as it now appears on ( bility Company)		•	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial			2/16	and as	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	he limited liabili	y company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liability	Company," the designa	ation "LLC" or the abb	reviation "l	L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:		Ã <u>S</u>	_ <del></del>	*****
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET			CRETA LAHAS	Ρ	E MARKET
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			SFS FILE		Carry and
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>OX)</u>		DR DA	ယ္	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi		ce address on our	r records, <u>enter (</u>	the name	e of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Johnie	Chisum			
New Registered Office Address:	230 N	Barcelor Enter Florida si	z Sf. treet address		
•	Pensae	Enter Florida st	, Florida <u>3</u>	250 Zip Code	<u> </u>

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or rentoyed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Johnie Chisum	230 N. Barcelona St	Add
		230 N. Barcelona St Pensacola, Fl. 32502	☐ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Shaun Abrams	230 N. Barcelona St. Pensacola, Fl. 32502	🗆 Add
		Pensacola, F1. 32502	Remove
			Change
AMBR	Jason Crooks	230 N. Barcelona St. Pensacola, Fl. 32502	Add
		Pensacola, Fl. 32502	- Remove
			□ Change
<del></del>			
		······································	Remove
			Change
		TALLAHAS:	Add
·		E 'L BRIDA	Harris Change
			☐ Change

	g any other informati							
•		<del></del>	***************************************		<del></del>			
<del></del>		<del></del>				·····		
					·			
<del></del>	······································	<del></del>					·	
						·	·	<del></del>
	<u></u>	<del></del>	<del></del>					<del></del>
				<del> </del>	· · · · · ·			<del></del>
<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,			<del></del>
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>	<del></del>
								<del></del>
							•	
					<del></del>	····	<u></u>	
<del> </del>								
<del> </del>				<u> </u>				<del></del>
active d	ate, if other than the	data of filing	. Septen	she- 6	2016	(option	-al)	
effective	date is listed, the date must	be specific and	cannot be pric	or to date of filing	g or more than 9	days after f	iting.) Pursuan	
	e date inserted in this blo effective date on the De				filing require	ments, this	date will not	be listed
umum 5	officers of the factor	pm utacin of 5	uic 3 100010	3.				
racard	specifies a delayed	affantissa d		_+ff+		12-01 -		
	specifies a delayed h day after the reco		ate, but n	ot an errect	ive ume, at	12:U1 a.	m. on the	earlier
							TASE TO	<del></del>
	entember ?		$\gamma \wedge 1/$				, ,	
	optember 2,	,	2016	· ·			- <del>22</del> 8 - 8	
	ptember 2,	,	2016	·			CRED	2
	eptember 2, David	Owes	2016 2016	norized represen	itative of a mem	her	1.00 K	
	eptember 2, David David	signature or a n	indicated and	uonza represen		ber	SEP 19 AMIO CRETAMY OF ST LAHASSEFT FLO	)

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00